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

TP

énukkeeping

BOOKKEEPING / AC-
COUNTING Services for
small and medium sized
businesses. Personal and
Corporate Tax Returns.
Call 905-873-2019.

DOWNTOWN Milton. 2-
bdrm Updated Century
home, 2-story, 2-baths,
A/C, C/Vac, Jet-tub, park-

Ing. Quiet, large
backyard,  wraparound
porch and deck.
$1650/month  includes

utilities. 905-691-8246.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent
$950/MONTH all
sive Georgetown large
basement apartment.
Own laundry/appliances,
no smoking/dogs. Close

to all amenities. Available
November 1st. Call for

inclu-

~viewing 905-702-9103.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room walk-out basement
apartment on ravine with
river, 2 walk-in closets,
gas fireplace, kitchen
w/center island, separate
laundry, 2 entrances, ab-
solutely stunning.
$900/month plus utilities.
Call Jim Legere 905-873-
0013.

1-BEDROOM ground
floor apartment for rent in
Park area. Private en-
trance/drive. No
smoking/pets.
$750/month including util-
ities and cable. Available
October 1st. Call 905-
873-0545 after 5:00pm.

1-BEDROOM, ground
floor apartment for rent,
near GO Train.
$825/month includes heat,
parking and two appli-
ances.: Available
;September 1st. -905-877-
010.

2-BEDROOM  apartment
with gas fireplace. Wash-
er/dryer, optional
spacious livingroom/kitch-
en. $800/month plus 1/3
utilities. 519-853-8375.

2BDRM  country  apt.
Large, very bright. May-
field/ Dixie. No pets/
smoking.. First/ last. Cred-
it check, references.
Immediately. $890+ util-
ties. Ed Boonstra. Sales
Representative 905-796-

8888 Coldwell Banker In-

novato.

ACTON 2-bedroom. Avail-
able October 1st..
$860/month  utilities  in-
cluded. Also 1-bedroom
$760/month  utilities  in-

cluded. Quiet Building. No-
pets. 192 Churchill Road,

South. Call 519-853-1281.

~ Century

ERIN, large unique 3-
bedroom apartment in
Home. Walkout
to large patio, dining-
room, eat-in kitchen.
$1,200/month utilities in-
cluded. Available October
1st. Call 519-833-2038.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.

Check out web site
www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN 1 bed-
rooms, $700/$745 month
and two bedrooms $775 -

$995 month. Call 416-
564-4117

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room apartment,
$775/month.  Available
October 1st. 1 and 3-bed-
rooms available

December 1st, $775 and
$975/month. Includes
heat/hydro/cable. Parking
extra. Call 905-873-6284,

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room apartment,
$775/month.  Available
October 1st. 1 and 3-bed-
rooms available
December 1st, $775 and
$975/month. Includes
heat/hydro/cable. Parking
extra. Call 905-873-6284.

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room in quiet building.
Available October 1st.
$595/month plus hydro.
No pets. 905-873-3355.

GEORGETOWN Bachelor
apartment in quiet build-
ing, close to all amenities,
$630/month, first/last, no-
pets, non-smokers. Avail-

able immediately.
References please. 519-
833-2573.

GEORGETOWN large 1-

bedroom apartment, Ac-
ceptable for single or
couple. No smoking/pets.
November 1st. Refer-
ences. 905-877-1209.

GEORGETOWN, reno-
vated 1-bedroom
$775/month plus, in His-
toric Building. Gas
fireplace, jacuzzi, park-
ing, laundry. Call 416-
399-7440.
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Apartments &
Flats For Rent
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SILVERCREEK
TOWERS

60 PARK AVE.
Large bright clean 2 & 3
bedroom units with 2
new appliances, in- suite
storage. Friendly mature
building, includes- laundry

resident events. Open 7
days & evenings. Ask
about our incentives.

Call: 905-873-8080
www.realstar.ca

facility on site & regular

~MILTON
MILLSIDE TOWER
82 MILLSIDE DR.

Attractive quiet building,
spacious bright clean 1 &
2 bedroom units with
laundry facility & social
room on site, regular res-
ident events. Open 7
days & evenings. '

www.realstar.ca

GEORGETOWN, beauti-
ful country setting. Huge
upper level apartment.
Utilities and parking in-
cluded. Available October
1st. First/last and refer-

ences required.
$800/month.  905-702-
7689

GEORGETOWN, newly
renovated basement
apartment. - $900/month
inclusive. Refer-
ences/credit check
required. Available Octo-
ber 1st, Call 905-702-
1938 leave message.
MILTON 1-bdrm base-

ment apt,, available Oct.
1st/parking/laundry/util-
ities $750./mth. Room for
rent, available immediate-
ly $400./ mth call 905-
875-2615 and |leave mes-
sage.

RENTALS
1-bedroom apartment in
historic building in Rock-
wood $650/month. 2 and
3-bedroom suites in Ac-
ton, private yard, starting
at $850/month. Detached
house for rent in George-
town, ravine Ilot, great
neighbourhood.  $1,800/
month. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson  Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

Houses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM detached,
main floor, backing on to
ravine & river, deck with
Musoka setting, open
concept, central air, ce-
ramic &  hardwood,
absolutely stunning,
Georgetown, $1250/mth
plus utilities. No
pets/smoking. Jim Legere
905-873-0013

ACTON, 2-bedroom
semi, clean, large yard,
ample parking, no pets.
$900/month plus utilities.
Call 519-855-3223.

BRAND new inside 3
bedroom main - floor,
hardwood, A/C, new ap-
pliances, no smoking or
pets. $1,175/month + util-
ities. ~October Ist. 905-
877-5197.

Call: 905-876-1 ij

., .940-3002.

Houses
For Rent

BRAND NEW
GEORGETOWN
BUNGALOW!

Main floor available im-
mediately.  2-bedrooms,
reat layout.
gT,2ﬂDfmﬂnth plus util-
ities. Close to Go station.
Parking for two cars. No

pets/smokers.  Matthew
Hill 416-892-4723.
DELIGHTFUL 3-bed-

room, fenced yard, gas
heat. $1,050/month plus
utilities. 519-853-5658.

DOWNTOWN Milton. 2-
bdrm  Updated Century
home, 2-story, 2-baths,
A/C, C/Nac, Jet-tub, park-

ing. Quiet, large
backyard,  wraparound
porch and deck.
$1650/month  includes
utilities. 905-691-8246.

FARMHOUSE CLOSE

TO MILTON....3-bdrm +
den, secluded and freshly
decorated. Comes with
fridge, stove and wood-
stove. Laundry and cable
available.  $1,250.00/mth,
available November 1st.
Ref. Required. 905-854-
2294,

GEORGETOWN - South,
3-bedroom, $1450/month
plus  utilities.  Credit
check, no smokers/pets.
November 1st. 905-873-
6470

GEORGETOWN 3 bed-
room main floor, available
Nov. 1st. Non-smoker, no
pets, references, 1st/last.
Walk to Go. Shared laun-
dry. $1295/month utilities
included. Call 905-873-
4708

MATTAMY home in Haw-
thorne Village for rent.
$1250/+ utilities. Great
location to highways and
other amenities. 5 appli-
ances, master bdrm with
4 pc ensuite and walk in
closet.  NO .SMOKING,
NO PETS. Contact Sean
@ 905-601-6326

PARK District George-
town. 1 plus bedrooms on
main floor of house,
decklyard, parking for two
cars, Suit
single/couple.
$950/month plus utilities.
Available October 1st.
Call 905-877-6362.

QUIET street in Acton,
walk to shopping. 2-bed-
room detached main floor
available immediately.
Sunroom, deck, laundry,
hardwood. . 2-car parking.
Stove and fridge avail-
able. $1,200/month plus
utilities. References, no

pets/smoking. Call 519-

853-5940.

Townhouses
For Rent

2-BEDROOM townhouse
for rent $1,150/month
plus utilities., Available im-
mediately.  3-appliances,
C/A, close to GO and
shopping. References re-
quired. No smoking/pets.

Call 905-453-3847.

AVAILABLE. 1,700 sq.ft.
new townhome plus
5-appliances.  $1,365/
month' plus utilities, 519-
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Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bedroom
townhouse includes 6
appliances, finished rec-

room, garage, deck, yard,
central air, $1275/month

plus utilities.  Available
October 1st. Call 519-
853-9495 or 905-876-
5645

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted
ACTON. Room for rent.

$550/month or upper lev-
el of 3-bedroom house,

use of Kitchen,
$1,200/month.  Parking,
no smoking/pets. Call
519-853-4459.

ATTENTION: Bachelor
and small 1 bedroom

apartments with all fur-
nishings & utilities. ~ No
pets. Weekly starting at
$150. 905-877-8866.

GEORGETOWN. Share
house. $500/month in-
cluding utilities. Close to
everything.  References
required. Call 905-873-
0340.

ROOM for rent Acton,
Share house, non-smok-
er. $450/month including
hydro/cable, close to
mlq School. 519-853-

Shared
Accommodation

SHARED accommoda-
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